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4*10/100Base-Tx to 100Base-Fx
RoHS Compliant
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e 4x H[ (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx

e 1x ¥ (1x98SFP) 100Base-Fx

NS

e &= : 100Mbps

o RIS BESAT  1310/1490/1550nm ; SAENHET - 1310nm
o {EHIEEE : 0~120km

o ¥EMOZEBY  AESC, ST, FC. SFP

o GSHNE @ BAtR9/125um ; £1850/125um, 62.5/125um
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e JEZ : 10/100MbpsEIi&ERN

o WTIER 1 /40T

o ¥EMO2EE : RJ-45

o EEAT | HiBS/RXE&ENRE

o (EiEEES : 100m
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e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

e IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX/FX)
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o RIS, OIS, BORE. EEER
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o R : 144 x 95 x 32mm (FREEERRHESD)
« E& :0.31kg
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e T{ERE : -10°C ~ 70°C

» EFERE : -20°C ~ 70°C

o TEXHEE : 10% ~ 95% RH (FTCEEEE)
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e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE
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o {(RMEHA : 35
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OPT-105M02 44N10/100MEBO+1MEJRAEO , SHEEF , 1310nm , 2km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105525 41N10/100MEBO+1IANEIKAEO , BUMENET , 1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105540 41N10/100MEBO+1IANEIKAEO , BUENET , 1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105560 41N10/100MEBO+1IANEIKAEO |, BMENET , 1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105580 41N10/100MEBO+1IANEIKAO |, BUMENET , 1550nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105W25 44°10/100MEEO+ 14 EJk O, BafEEALT | 1550nm/1310nm , 25km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105W40 4/°10/100MEEO+ 14 EJk O , BafEEALT | 1550nm/1310nm , 40km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105W60 44°10/100MEEO+14NEKEO , BAREALT , 1550nm/1310nm , 60km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105W80 441°10/100MEEO+14NEJKEO , BAREALT , 1550nm/1490nm , 80km, SC/ST/FC
OPT-105 44°10/100MEBO+14E9k N
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SFP-SX-MM-0102

SFP, 155M, 1310nm , 2km , LC

SFP-LX-SM-0120

SFP, 155M, 1310nm , 20km , LC

SFP-LX-SM-0140

SFP, 155M, 1310nm , 40km , LC

SFP-ZX-SM-0180

SFP, 155M, 1550nm , 80km , LC
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